

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3716 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S1. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	05.12.2025	<p><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>Issue Form-I notice to respondents/contemnors.</p> <p>Registry is directed to endorse issuance of Form-I notice on respondents/contemnors.</p> <p>Post on 12.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>JAK,J plp</p>	<p>Transferred to io-folder before corrections, if any.</p>