

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. CC No.3716 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.01.2026	<u>JAK,J</u> At request on both sides, post on 06.02.2026. (B/O) PLP	29/12/2025

--	--	--	--